Name of Entity Address

Baum Harmon Mercy Hospital 255 North Welch Avenue
Franklin General Hospital 1720 Central Avenue East
Great River Health Systems 1221 S Gear Ave,

Henry County Health Center 407 South White Street
MASON CITY MERCY MEDICAL CEI 1000 4TH ST SW

Mercy lowa City 500 East Market Street
MERCY MEDICAL CENTER CEDAR 1701 10TH ST SE
MercyOne Waterloo Medical Ceni3421 West Ninth Street
Pella Regional Health Center 404 Jefferson Street

City

Primghar
Hampton
Burlington
Mount Pleasant
MASON CITY
lowa City
CEDAR RAPIDS
Waterloo

Pella



Worker Category Skilled Nursing Facility Acute Care Facility

CNA S 40.00 S
CT Tech S
RN - ER RN

RN - Med/Surg
RN - OR

Social Worker
Surg Tech
Ultrasound

wvnunumuonon

42.50
111.67
120.00
110.00

94.00

90.00
111.00
100.00



Worker Category  Skilled Nursing Facility Acute Care Facility

CNA S 7.25 S 7.55
CT Tech S 42.77
RN - ER RN S 69.10
RN - Med/Surg S 60.00
RN - OR S 31.50
Social Worker S 39.00
Surg Tech S 48.00
Ultrasound S 35.53



	Contracted Health Care Entities
	Charges to Health Care Entities
	Amount Paid to Agency Workers

