Name of Entity	Address
Baum Harmon Mercy Hospital	255 North Welch Avenue
Franklin General Hospital	1720 Central Avenue East
Great River Health Systems	1221 S Gear Ave,
Henry County Health Center	407 South White Street
MASON CITY MERCY MEDICAL CE	1000 4TH ST SW
Mercy Iowa City	500 East Market Street
MERCY MEDICAL CENTER CEDAR	701 10TH ST SE
MercyOne Waterloo Medical Cen	3421 West Ninth Street
Pella Regional Health Center	404 Jefferson Street

City Primghar Hampton Burlington Mount Pleasant MASON CITY Iowa City CEDAR RAPIDS Waterloo Pella

Worker Category	Skilled Nu	rsing Facility	Acut	e Care Facility
CNA	\$	40.00	\$	42.50
CT Tech			\$	111.67
RN - ER RN			\$	120.00
RN - Med/Surg			\$	110.00
RN - OR			\$	94.00
Social Worker			\$	90.00
Surg Tech			\$	111.00
Ultrasound			\$	100.00

Worker Category	Skilled	Nursing Facility	Acute	Care Facility
CNA	\$	7.25	\$	7.55
CT Tech			\$	42.77
RN - ER RN			\$	69.10
RN - Med/Surg			\$	60.00
RN - OR			\$	31.50
Social Worker			\$	39.00
Surg Tech			\$	48.00
Ultrasound			\$	35.53